

PRESS RELEASE

October 22, 2024 / Dubrovnik



SUN GARDENS DUBROVNIK CELEBRATES MAJOR WINS AT THE 2024 WORLD LUXURY HOTEL & MICE AWARDS

Sun Gardens Dubrovnik is proud to announce its success at the 2024 World Luxury Hotel Awards, receiving multiple prestigious accolades for both the resort and its renowned Cilantro Restaurant. These honors reflect the resort's unwavering commitment to excellence, sustainability, and creating exceptional guest experiences.

Sun Gardens Dubrovnik has been recognized as the **Best Luxury Sustainable Resort in Southern Europe**, **Best Luxury Family Resort in Croatia**, **Best Luxury Resort in Croatia**.

Cilantro Restaurant, an integral part of the resort's offerings, has also triumphed with Best European Cuisine in Europe, Best Luxury Resort Restaurant in Southern Europe and Best Mediterranean Cuisine in Croatia.

In addition to these achievements, the resort was also recently named **Croatia's Best MICE Hotel 2024** at the recent **World MICE Awards**, further solidifying its position as a leading destination for meetings, incentives, conferences, and events.

"These awards are a true reflection of the hard work and dedication of our entire team," said Ivica Bogoje, Resort Manager of Sun Gardens Dubrovnik. "We are incredibly proud to receive such significant recognition, and we extend our deepest gratitude to our guests whose trust and loyalty inspire us to continually deliver outstanding service."

About Sun Gardens Dubrovnik

As a member of The Leading Hotels of the World, Sun Gardens Dubrovnik is a five-star resort set along the stunning Adriatic coast. The resort offers a blend of luxurious accommodations, award-winning dining, and a wide array of leisure and wellness activities, catering to families, couples, and business travelers alike. www.sungardensdubrovnik.com